CITY OF PANAMA CITY BEACH BUILDING DEPARTMENT
PLUMBING PERMIT WORKSHEET

Date: , 20 MASTER PERMIT:
Contractor: Phone:
Job Address: JOB COST $

Permit is hereby granted and the above signed Plumbing Contractor agrees to abide by all
applicable ordinances, rules & regulations governing such work.

SCHEDULE OF FEES

(A) RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING INSTALLATION:
FOr 1SSUING PEIMIL.......ccociiviiiiieciccee e $ $35.00
Plumbing fixtures @ $3.50 Ea.........ccooiviveieieieic e
Water Heater(s) @ $3.50 Ea.........c.civiviiiiiiiiieieieiiiee e
Floor Drain(s) or Traps @ $3.50 Ea.............cooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiins,
Sewer Tap@ $10.00 Ea........ooiviniiii e

Surcharge DCA 1.5% or $2.00 MiN........ccccoverviienerinieneseriennns
Surcharge DPBR 1.5% 0r $2.00 MiN......cccooiiiienennininereeenes

(B) NON-RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING INSTALLATION:

1. 15T $1,000 or fraction thereof..........ooveeeeeeeeeeeeeee e eeeeeee e, $50.00....
Each additional $1,000 or fraction thereof up to $1,000,000 X $8.00....
Each additional $1,000 or fraction thereof over $1,000,000 X $1.00....

Sewer Tap Ea......ooooiiiii $10.00
Surcharge DCA 1.5% or $2.00 MiN........ccccoveivreneinienereaennns
Surcharge DPBR 1.5% or $2.00 MiN.........ccooovieneienennenee,

2. Minimum charge non-residential gas.................cccoc......... $50.00...
(Minimum charge is used for jobs costing up to $1,000 and requiring only one
inspection.)

(C)  RE-INSPECTIONFEE........ccoiiiiiiiiiiecceee s $30.00...

(D) FEE DOUBLED OR $100.00 WHICHEVER GREATER FOR STARTING JOB
WITHOUT PERMIT ..o $
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